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SOCIAL SECURITY NO. PAY PERIOD DATE 
MO DA YR MO DA YR 

P/P T&A CONTACT POINT ACCT. 
STAT. 

ORGANIZATIONAL 
STRUCTURE 

PERSNL 
OFFICE 

PAY 
PLAN 

GR. STEP 

SALARY RATE TYPE 
EMPL. 

SCD FOR 
LEAVE 

RET. DEDUCTIONS 
THIS APPOINTMENT 

STATEMENT OF EARNINGS AND LEAVE 

EARNINGS AND DEDUCTIONS 

ITEM HOURS AMOUNT 

CODE DESCRIPTION P/P YR. TO DATE P/P YR TO DATE 

YEAR TO DATE LEAVE STATUS YEAR TO DATE LEAVE STATUS 
PT. HRS 
UNAPP 

MAX. C/O 
TYPE ACCRUED USED BALANCE TYPE ACCRUED USED BALANCE 

PROJECTED 
USE OR LOSE 

CREDIT HOURS-BY PAY PERIOD ANN 

RELIGIOUS COMP-BY PAY PERIOD SICK LEAVE CATEG 

TRAVEL COMP-BY PAY PERIOD COMP 

MILITARY REMARKS 

TIME OFF AWARD 

BPAPRA COMPENSATORY 

BPAPRA OBLIGATED DEBT 

DISABLED VETERAN LEAVE 

TYPE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR BALANCE 

REST. ANN. LEAVE HRS. 

NAME AND ADDRESS 

U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION

EPP Print

0322-0-00919

***-**-**** 03/27/2022 04/09/2022 07 CU-72-0930-49-66CU-72-0930-49-66 00100010 CU-36-40-0010CU-36-40-0010 28852885 GSGS 1212 0505

$89,947.00 PA F/T 06/18/2012 $10,201.15

01 REGULAR TIME 66.25 320.75 2,855.37 13,824.31
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NIGHT DIFF. @ 15%
OT PAID @ DOUBLE RATE
HOLIDAY PAY REG RATE
COST OF LIVING ALLOW.
ANNUAL LEAVE

SUNDAY DIFF. @ 50%

SICK LEAVE
PPL BIOLOGICAL BIRTH
OTHER LEAVE
OTHER LEAVE

**** PAY PERIOD HOURS & GROSS PAY ****

TSP-FERS
 *AMT BASED ON FIXED AMT
RETIREMENT FERS - CBP
SOCIAL SECURITY (OASDI)
FEDERAL TAX EXEMPTS S99
  EXTRA FEDERAL TAX
ST TAX PR   EXEMPTS S99
  EXTRA STATE TAX
FEGLI- COVERAGE $   $100,000
FEHBA - ENROLL CODE  893
DENTAL PLAN
VISION PLAN
CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTNS
UNION/ASSOCIATION DUES 10 0188
CHKING/SAVING ********
TSP LOAN REPAY (FED)
TSP LOAN REPAY (FED)
MEDICARE TAX WITHHELD

********** TOTAL DEDUCTIONS **********

*************** NET PAY **************

SALARY OVERPAYMENT

DD/EFT ROUTING NO. ********

70.00

80.00

160.00

10.00
3.75

10.00
330.00

12.00
20.00

640.00
45.50

3.75
230.00

20.00
20.00

50.00

300.35
58.07

452.90

103.20
431.00
161.63

4,219.60

750.00

44.82
248.31

300.00

550.00

101.05
4.80
5.55

2,468.05

1,751.55

18.67
22.00
48.43

16.00

215.50
2,135.11
1,034.40

851.80
828.00

1,961.05
161.63

9,841.60
851.80
862.00

33,429.20

6,000.00

370.96
1,966.04

2,400.00

4,400.00
127.20
808.40

38.34
44.34
27.50

148.96
176.00
387.44
300.35
459.78

58.27

17,713.58

15,715.62

1,077.50

42.00 45.50 141.00 19.00 240.00
28 3.75 292.00

6

DIRECT DEPOSIT IS FAST, SAFE AND CONVENIENT.      
FILE, RECEIVE REFUNDS, AND PAY YOUR TAXES         
ELECTRONICALLY.                                   
A RELIGIOUS ACCOMMODATION IS A MODIFICATION TO    
ALLOW THE EMPLOYEE TO PRACTICE THEIR RELIGIOUS    
BELIEFS WITHOUT CREATING AN UNDUE HARDSHIP ON CBP.
EMPLOYEES SEEKING A RELIGIOUS ACCOMMODATION MUST  
SUBMIT THEIR REQUEST TO THEIR SUPERVISOR OR       
CONTACT CBPREASONABLEACCOMMODATION@CBP.DHS.GOV.   

GIOVANNI  PANDOLFIDERINALDI
P O  BOX 190322
SAN JUAN, PR 00919-0322

Official Pay Date 04/21/2022


